BRIGHTEN YOUR BUSINESS WITH AN

INTERNSHIP
7

@@

Strengthen Your Gain Fresh Mentorthe
Workforce Perspectives & Ideas Leaders ofthe Future

Pay with Experience Management Experience
for Employees

Interested in Hiring an Intern?

Coordinator Contact Info

Manchester University Wabash High School Manchester Jr-Sr High School
Cole Richards Whitney Myers Kaitlin Broz
jcrichards@manchester.edu myersw@apaches.k12.in.us kaitlin_broz@mcs.k12.in.us
(260) 982-5230 (260) 563-2151 (260)-306-3383
Heartland Career Center Northfield & Southwood
. High School
Brian Evans Randa Heckathorn i
hee k2 Kari Johnson
Bevans@hcc.k12inus @F rheckathorn@hce.k12.in.us johnsonk@msdwe.k12.n.us
(260) 5637481 (260) 563-7481

(for Manufacturing only) (260)-274-0585

Questions? Call us at (260) 563-5258 or email us at
info@growwabashcounty.com



